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	Customer Bug Report Replication Form



	Site where bug found: (Enter site URL where issue reported)
	

	EM Version: (Version bug reported on)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]17.0

	Browsers reproduced on: (List browsers)
	

	Browser Dependent: (Yes/No)
	

	Date Raised: (Date bug reported)
	                   

	Problem Statement: (One to two sentence description of issue reported)
	

	

	

	Recipe: (Numbered steps to reproduce; add as many as needed)

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	
	

	Pre-requisite configurations: (Provide a list of any required site configurations necessary to reproduce the bug. Example: Suggest Editor must be enabled) 
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